
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Jungen-Verbandsliga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.09.2005 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Waltrop
TUS Sundern
TTC Mennighüffen

TTC DJK Lendringsen
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
BSV Ostbevern
TUS Brake 1896
TSV Schloss Neuhaus

2:8
7:7
1:8
2:8
8:5

Sa. 17.09.2005 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

BSV Ostbevern
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
TSV Schloss Neuhaus
TUS Brake 1896
TTC Mennighüffen

TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TUS Sundern
TTC DJK Lendringsen
SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTV Waltrop

8:1
8:0
3:8
8:6
8:0

Sa. 24.09.2005 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC DJK Lendringsen
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Waltrop
TUS Sundern

DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
TUS Brake 1896
TTC Mennighüffen
TSV Schloss Neuhaus
BSV Ostbevern

7:7
8:5
3:8
2:8
1:8

Sa. 01.10.2005 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

BSV Ostbevern
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
TSV Schloss Neuhaus
TTV Waltrop
TTC Mennighüffen

SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC DJK Lendringsen
TUS Brake 1896
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TUS Sundern

8:0
6:8
7:7
5:8
8:2

Sa. 22.10.2005 14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TUS Brake 1896
SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC DJK Lendringsen
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TUS Sundern

DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
TTC Mennighüffen
BSV Ostbevern
TSV Schloss Neuhaus
TTV Waltrop

8:5
0:8
2:8
2:8
3:8

Sa. 29.10.2005 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

BSV Ostbevern
TSV Schloss Neuhaus
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Waltrop
TTC Mennighüffen

TUS Brake 1896
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
TUS Sundern
SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC DJK Lendringsen

8:3
2:8
7:7
8:4
7:7

Sa. 19.11.2005 14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TUS Brake 1896
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC DJK Lendringsen
TUS Sundern

TTC Mennighüffen
BSV Ostbevern
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Waltrop
TSV Schloss Neuhaus

7:7
2:8
7:7
8:0
6:8

Sa. 26.11.2005 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSV Schloss Neuhaus
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Waltrop
TUS Sundern
TTC Mennighüffen

BSV Ostbevern
TTC DJK Lendringsen
TUS Brake 1896
SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel

1:8
2:8
2:8
4:8
5:8

Sa. 10.12.2005 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

BSV Ostbevern
DJK Schwarz-Rot Cappel
SG Post Iserlohn 96 E.V.
TTC DJK Lendringsen
TUS Brake 1896

TTC Mennighüffen
TTV Waltrop
TSV Schloss Neuhaus
TUS Sundern
TTC Detmold/Jerxen

8:2
8:2
2:8
8:1
8:1
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